
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

DNF
DNF

PIC
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
5
1
1
4

No.
8

56
13
10
43
88
74
5

25
51
64
58
70
71
01
2

28
81

151
73

Class
FP
STO
EP
AS
ITE-U
EP
ITE-U
SRF
SM
ITA
S7
S7
SM
S7
SM
S7
S7
HP
ITE-O
SM

Name
Rick Harris
Dan Goodman
Inness Eisele
Michael Skelton
Bob Boileau III
Karl McColl
James Leithauser
Tom Shonka
Mark Franklin
Kyle Watkins
David Chapel
Mark Miller
Alex Motola
Mike Kunz
Joel High
Lee Topping
Gerald Wolfe
David Smith
Bob Patterson
Matthew Wolfe

Hometown
Longmont CO
Erie CO
Evergreen Co
Albuquerque NM
Monument CO
Arvada CO
Westminster CO
Longmont CO
Aurora CO
Broomfield CO
Aurora CO
Canon City CO
Santa Fe NM
Colorado Springs CO
Silverthorne CO
Broomfied CO
Colorado Springs CO
Fort Lauderdale FL
Los Alamos NM
Colorado Springs CO

Reg
Wichita
Colo
Colo
RioG
CDR
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR
RioG
CDR
NNJ
Colo
CDR
FLA
RioG
CDR

Mem
327634
298855
293457
258541
251995
165832
74
193022_1
330299
270438
380054
285425
337680
411249
93282
39369
403089
223842
289312
358780

Make
1992 Mazda Miata
1999 BMW M3
1991 BMW 318i
2006 Ford Mustang
2004 Honda S2000
Mazda RX7
2008 BMW Z4 Coupe
1996 Ford SRF
2000 Mazda Miata
1995 Mazda Miata
1985 Mazda RX7
1982 Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
1984 Mazda RX7
1962 Austin Sprite
1986 Porsche 951
1999 Mazda Miata

Sponsor

BimmerHaus/SPC/Hoosie
LED Foot Motorsports

BFG R1 / 1-800-FIGHT-M
The McColl Team Homes
Hoosier/Brecht BMW/Bim

RM Petrophysics,Race-Ke
Sector Purple Racing/ Se
High Performance Karts a
MCMotorsports,Buddy Ra

Dons Auto Body

Team Wolfe Computer Co

Straighten Up Alignment 

Laps
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
22
2
2

Best Tm
56.436
56.502
56.921
58.290
58.352
58.390
58.719

1:00.318
1:00.814
1:00.601
1:03.543
1:02.282
1:04.011
1:04.034
1:04.863
1:07.287
1:05.941
1:09.767
1:05.425
1:05.318

Total Tm
29:41.253
29:42.549
30:02.118
30:33.506
30:33.829
29:53.930
30:03.491
29:56.217
29:57.186
30:02.494
30:26.474
30:41.464
31:01.620
29:41.377
30:15.917
29:59.220
30:02.657
26:43.631
2:22.224
2:29.394

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Records (56.502) for STO by Dan Goodman,  (56.436) for FP by Rick Harris.
New Track Records (56.921) for EP by Inness Eisele, (58.352) for ITE-U by Bob Boileau III.
New Track Records (58.290) for AS by Michael Skelton, (1:00.601) for ITA by Kyle Watkins.
New Track Records (1:09.767) for HP by David Smith, (1:00.814) for SM by Mark Franklin.

Printed: 10/23/2011 9:32:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Brenda Abbott

Chief Steward, Bruce Gurney

Chairman SOM, Darrell Rylatt

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.296

Avg. Speed

80.195

Best Lap Tm

56.436

Best Spd

81.650

Best Lap by

8 - Rick Harris

OCTduro

GROUP 2

GROUP 2 RACE- 11-R-1775-S

Race started at 14:31:32

HPR Short Course 1.280 Miles

10/22/2011 02:30 PM

OCTduro
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


